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• 500+ connections 

•  
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NHS Innovation & Life Sciences Commission Report Launch with Steve Brine 

MPNHS Innovation & Life Sciences Commission Report Launch with Steve Brine 

MP 

Professor Mike spoke at this event in Westminster, EnglandProfessor Mike spoke at 

this event in Westminster, England 

o Message 

About 

Experienced Director with a demonstrated history of working in the hospital & health care 
industry. Skilled in Performance Improvement, Medical Education, Medicine, Change 
Management, and Public Policy. Strong consulting professional with a Bachelor of Medicine, 
Bachelor of Surgery (M.B.B.S.) focused in Medicine from St Marys Hospital Medical School, 
Universityof London. 
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•  

 

Diretor and founder of iQ4U Consultants Ltd Diretor and founder of iQ4U 

Consultants Ltd  
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iQ4U Consulting LtdiQ4U Consulting LtdSep 2015 - Present · 7 yrs 7 mosSep 

2015 - Present · 7 yrs 7 mosSaffron Walden, Essex, United KingdomSaffron 

Walden, Essex, United Kingdom 

o  

▪ Predominantly in health care in the areas of Innovation, 

workforce and strategy.Predominantly in health care in the areas 

of Innovation, workforce and strategy. 

•  

 

ChairChair 

CEECOPSCEECOPSJan 2018 - Present · 5 yrs 3 mosJan 2018 - Present · 5 yrs 3 

mos 

•  

 
 

Commmercial director Commmercial director  

Verumed Consultancy ServicesVerumed Consultancy ServicesOct 2016 - 

Present · 6 yrs 6 mosOct 2016 - Present · 6 yrs 6 mos 

o  

▪ Sourcing experienced clinical personnel from EuropeSourcing 

experienced clinical personnel from Europe 

•  

 

ProfessorProfessor 

iQ4U Consultants LtdiQ4U Consultants LtdSep 2015 - Present · 7 yrs 7 mosSep 

2015 - Present · 7 yrs 7 mosUnited KingdomUnited Kingdom 

o  

▪ Health and public service consultant with an emphasis on 

strategic leadership, system redesign and innovation to deliver 

improved quality. Solution based consultant for complex 

governance and organisational challenges.Health and public 

service consultant with an emphasis on strategic leadership, 

system redesign and innovation to deliver improved quality. 

Solution based consultant for complex governance and 

organisational challenges. 

•  

 

Independent Chair Essex STP Joint CommitteeIndependent Chair Essex STP 

Joint Committee 
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NHSNHSJul 2017 - Jul 2019 · 2 yrs 1 moJul 2017 - Jul 2019 · 2 yrs 1 moMid 

and South EssexMid and South Essex 

•  

 

National Deputy Medical Director NHSENational Deputy Medical Director 

NHSE 

NHS EnglandNHS EnglandJan 2013 - Sep 2015 · 2 yrs 9 mosJan 2013 - Sep 

2015 · 2 yrs 9 mosSkipton houseSkipton house 

•  

 

Regional Medical Director NHS NorthRegional Medical Director NHS North 

NHS Enhland NorthNHS Enhland NorthSep 2012 - Apr 2013 · 8 mosSep 2012 - 

Apr 2013 · 8 mos 

•  

 

Medical director Cumbria NHS PCtMedical director Cumbria NHS PCt 

Nhs Nhs Aug 2007 - Sep 2012 · 5 yrs 2 mosAug 2007 - Sep 2012 · 5 yrs 2 

mosPenrith, Cumbria, United KingdomPenrith, Cumbria, United Kingdom 

•  

 

GP and Principal GP and Principal  

Beech House Group Practice Beech House Group Practice Aug 1989 - Aug 

2007 · 18 yrs 1 moAug 1989 - Aug 2007 · 18 yrs 1 moEgremont Cumbria 
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